
$1,490,000 - 205 Humupea Pl, Kihei
MLS® #401003 

$1,490,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,555 sqft
Residential on 0.22 Acres

Hale Piilani, Kihei, HI

This captivating property features a cozy
3br/2ba home plus a private room and a
detached 2br/1ba cottage with its own
driveway, that sit on approx. 9,798 sq. ft. lot in
a cul-de-sac located at the beginning of North
Kihei that's easily accessible. Updated home
with new upgraded laminate flooring, crown
moulding, recessed lighting, granite
countertops, some new appliances, and
others.  Added features include fenced and
lavishly landscaped yard with mature fruit
bearing trees, i.e., mango, pomelo, avocado,
citrus, soursop, etc. Also, enjoy dragon fruits
when in season from your own yard. Great
place for gathering. NO association fee.
Shown by appointment only.

Built in 1987

Essential Information

MLS® # 401003

Price $1,490,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,555

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 0.22

Year Built 1987

Type Residential

Sub-Type SF w/Det Ohana or Cottage

Status Closed



Sold Price $1,490,000

Community Information

Address 205 Humupea Pl

Area Kihei

Subdivision Hale Piilani

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected, Phone Connected, Cable Connected

View Mountain(s)

Waterfront None

Vacation Rental No

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), TV Cable, Storage, Remodeled, Ceiling Fan

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Solar Hot Water, Washer

Stories One

Exterior

Lot Description Level,Irregular

Windows Blinds

Roof Asphalt/Comp Shingle

Additional Information

Date Listed January 27th, 2024

Days on Market 45

Zoning Residential

Listing Details

Listing Office Pacific Image Properties

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


